Position

Instr Police Academy

Faculty Adjunct

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

PE-BPD Academy

Adjunct No Pay

PE-BPD Academy

Faculty Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

PE-BPD Academy,
Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, PE-Fire
Academy or Tech, PE-
Fire Academy or Tech

PE-BPD Academy

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

PE-BPD Academy, PE-
BPD Academy

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

PE-BPD Academy, PE-
BPD Academy

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

Total Wages

$77,278

$13,260

$6,880

$6,640

$5,700

$5,460

$5,130

$4,300

$4,110

$4,080

$3,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$30,805

$278

$144

$139

$120

$115

$108

$127

$152

$86

$129



PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

Adjunct No Pay

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

Faculty Adjunct

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy, PE-
Levan Institute for
Lrng, PE-Levan Institute
for Lrng, PE-Levan
Institute for Lrng, PE-
Levan Institute for
Lrng, PE-Levan Institute
for Lrng, PE-Levan
Institute for Lrng, PE-
Levan Institute for Lrng

PE-BPD Academy, PE-
BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy, PE-
BPD Academy

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

PE-BPD Academy, PE-
BPD Academy

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

PE-BPD Academy
PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy, PE-
BPD Academy

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

$3,440

$3,380

$3,220

$3,100

$2,880

$2,660

$2,420

$2,400

$2,280

$2,020

$1,200

$1,100

$960

$900

$900

$0

$71

$68

$92

$60

$56

$51

$50

$48

$42

$25

$23

$20

$19

$19



PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

PE-BPD Academy

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

$820

$640

$440

$440

$440

$17

$13

$9

$0

$9



