Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instr Police Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$77,278	\$30,805
Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$13,260	\$278
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, PE-Fire Academy or Tech, PE- Fire Academy or Tech	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$6,880	\$144
PE-BPD Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$6,640	\$139
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$5,700	\$120
Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$5,460	\$115
Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$5,130	\$108
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy, PE- BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$4,300	\$127
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$4,110	\$152
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy, PE- BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$4,080	\$86
Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$3,600	\$129

PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy, PE- Levan Institute for Lrng, PE-Levan Institute for Lrng, PE-Levan Institute for Lrng, PE- Levan Institute for Lrng, PE-Levan Institute for Lrng, PE-Levan Institute for Lrng, PE- Levan Institute for Lrng	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$3,440	\$0
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy, PE- BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$3,380	\$71
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$3,220	\$68
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy, PE- BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$3,100	\$92
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$2,880	\$60
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy, PE- BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$2,660	\$56
PE-BPD Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$2,420	\$51
Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$2,400	\$50
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$2,280	\$48
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$2,020	\$42
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$1,200	\$25
PE-BPD Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$1,100	\$23
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$960	\$20
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$900	\$19
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy, PE- BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$900	\$19

PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$820	\$17
PE-BPD Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$640	\$13
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$440	\$9
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$440	\$0
PE-BPD Academy	PE-BPD Academy	Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$440	\$9